Regular Meeting of the Mayor and Board of Aldermen of the City of Ruston to Be Held on Monday, May 6, 2019, at 5:30 P.M., In Council Chambers/Courtroom, City Hall, 401 North Trenton, Ruston, Louisiana

AGENDA

I.	AGENDA AND MINUTES:			
	A. Adopt Agenda			
	B. Approve Minutes of the April 1, 2019 Regular Meeting			
II.	ADM	IINISTRATION:		
	A.	Consider Ordinance No of 2019, Authorizing City to Sell Property to Quarles Properties, L.L.C.		
	A. (1)	Public Hearing Regarding Ordinance No of 2019, Authorizing City to Sell Property to Quarles Properties, L.L.C.		
	Consider Resolution No of 2019, Authorizing City to Enter into a Professional Services Agreement with Michael L. Walpole, Architect, L.L.C., For Architectural Services Related to Construction of Phase II of Multi-Sports Recreational Complex and to Utilize the Construction Management At-Risk Process			
	C.	Introduce Ordinance No of 2019, Amending Ordinance No. 1749 of the Economic Development District No. 1 of the City of Ruston, State of Louisiana Adopted on March 4, 2019 to Correct the Name of Municipal Advisor		
III.	WAT	ER UTILITIES:		
	A.	Consider Resolution No of 2019, Authorizing Submittal of Fiscal Year 2020/2021 Louisiana Community Development Block Grant Application		
IV.	PUBLIC WORKS/AIRPORT:			
	A.	Consider Resolution No of 2019, Authorizing City to Enter into an Agreement with Louisiana Department of Transportation and Development Relating to Relocation/Realignment of a Portion of Louisiana Highway 146		
v.	PLANNING AND ZONING:			
	A.	Consider Ordinance No of 2019, Amending Chapter 29 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Ruston, Louisiana by Changing Certain of the District Boundaries Provided for Therein		
	A. (1)	Public Hearing Regarding Ordinance No of 2019, Amending Chapter 29 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Ruston, Louisiana by Changing Certain of the District Boundaries Provided for Therein		
	В.	Consider Ordinance No of 2019, Amending Chapter 29 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Ruston, Louisiana by Changing Certain of the District Boundaries Provided for Therein		
	B. (1)	Public Hearing Regarding Ordinance No of 2019, Amending Chapter 29 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Ruston, Louisiana by Changing Certain of the District Boundaries Provided for Therein		
	C.	Consider Ordinance No of 2019, Amending Chapter 29 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Ruston, Louisiana by Changing Certain of the District Boundaries Provided for Therein		

VII.	ADJO	URN MEETING.			
		Address 822 Ross	Owner Ollie Mae Robinson Bolton and Joseph Austin		
	A.	Request Permission to Start the Property Condemnation Process as Required by Ordinance For the Building(s) or Structure(s) Located at the Following Address:			
VI.	CODE ENFORCEMENT:				
	G.	Introduce Ordinance No. Comprehensive Plan and Fut	of 2019, Amending the Ruston 21 ure Land Use Map		
	F.		of 2019, Approving Final Plat of the Rethe Re-Subdivision of Lot 1 and Lot 3 of the Jim by of Ruston, Louisiana		
	E.	Consider Resolution No of 2019, Approving Final Plat of the Big Bucks Enterprises, L.L.C. Subdivision of the City of Ruston, Louisiana			
	D.	Consider Resolution No of 2019, Approving Final Plat of Unit 1 of the Cypress Run Subdivision of the City of Ruston, Louisiana			
	C.(1) Public Hearing Regarding Ordinance No of 2019 29 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Ruston, Loc Certain of the District Boundaries Provided for Therein		ces of the City of Ruston, Louisiana by Changing		